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L Low Cost Interlock, Inc:
Client Fees Notice

LowCost Oklahoma

Interlock , Effective 6/9/2020

e Monitoring Fee: $69.50 / month

¢ Interlock Can: $0 (with purchase of Optional Equipment Protection)

e Removal: $100.00

e OK State Fee — Installation, Calibrations, and Violation Resets: $10.00

|

o Installation (* before Rebate up to $100.00 - credited to Client’s LCI Account *):
o Standard Key Ignition: Starting at $80.00
o Push Button and Smart Key: Starting at $150.00 (if applicable)
o Hybrids: Add an additional $50.00 (if applicable)
o Camera: Add an additional $40.00 (if applicable)
e Calibration: $20.00

¢ Violation Fee: $0

e Early Termination Fee: $0

e Equipment Protection Plan: $8.00 / month (Optional)

e Data Connectivity Fee: $3.00 / month (SIM-enabled devices only)

e Override: $75.00 (Optional; for permanent lockout due to overdue service reminder)
¢ Inspection: $25.00 (if no device malfunction found)

e Device Damage: Starting at $100.00

e Tampering/Bypass: $200.00

e Late Payment: $25.00

e All fees subject to applicable local, state and federal taxes
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